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Welcome!
All our food is prepared in a kitchen 
where nuts, gluten & other known 

allergens may be present.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

Please note we take the utmost care 
to prevent cross-contamination, 

however, any product may contain 
traces of allergens as all menu items 

are prepared in the same kitchen.

Our dish descriptions do 
not include all of the 

ingredients used to make 
the dish. Therefore, if you 
have a food allergy, please 

speak to your server before 
placing your order.
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Lunch
Sandwiches

          

Bacon Sandwich

Vegan Bacon Sandwich (ve)    

Bacon, scrambled egg & beans on toast     

Tofu scramble, vegan bacon & beans on toast (ve)    

Toasted Bagel with double egg & cheese     

Toast with Butter & Jam

Toasted Teacake served with butter & Jam

Breakfast Toasted Panini

Lunch platter for 1 - Sandwich & a slice of cake £12.95

Our lunch platter is served with a sandwich of your choice with a 
side salad, local crisps & a slice of cake

(Drinks purchased separately)

(Supplement £1 for Prawn Cocktail  and Coronation Chicken sandwich)

Served with side salad garnish, coleslaw & local crisps
Choose between thick cut white or granary bread

         
  
Cheese & Ham     

Tuna melt        

 Three cheese & spring onion *   

  Chicken and Bacon *
*Mixed with Mayonnaise 

Served with side salad garnish, coleslaw & local crisps
£10.95      

£10.95      

£9.95     

£9.95

     
     
£5.50
£5.50     
£9.95  
£9.95    
£8.50     
£3.50
£3.95
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Egg Mayonnaise          

 Three Cheese & spring onion       

  Coronation chicken        

  

Chicken & bacon          

Prawn Cocktail          

Tuna Mayonnaise          

Ham Salad           

Cheese Salad           

Vegan Sheese & pickle (ve)         

Vegan Chicken-less & Mayonnaise (ve)

£8.45
£8.45      
£9.45       
£8.70       
£9.45       
£8.70       
£8.45       
£8.45       
£8.45    
£9.45

Cakes & tarts
We have a selection of cakes and tarts, please ask your server for available options

Please ask for allergens

Served until 11.30

Shakshouka £9.50
Poached eggs in a  sauce made of peppers, onions, 
tomatoes and a hint of spices

Lasagne £12.95

Fish Finger Sandwich £9.50
Sausage Roll £3.50
Soup £6.95
Served with thick slice of bread & butter
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Drinks
          
   £3.50       
   £3.50       
   £3.50       
   £3.50       
   £3.50       
   £3.50       

      

          

English Breakfast tea         

Earl Grey           

Rooibos           

Peppermint       

Green tea    

Fruit tea          

Tea selection

Cold drinks    
Diet Coke    
 Coke    
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice   
Bottled still water

£3.00 
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

Ploughman’s

Jacket Potatoes

Cream Tea

A�ern�n Tea

A Scone served with clotted cream, strawberry jam & a  
tea or coffee

Be treated to a selection of finger sandwiches, scones with clotted 
cream & Tiptree jam with sweet treats together with  a tea or 
Americano coffee (addtional drinks charged separately)

Our savoury version includes cheese scones ,cheese slice & tomato 
chutney with your choice of a tea or an Americano coffee

Tuna mayonnaise          

Mature Cheddar     

Vegan Sheese

Beans           

Prawn Cocktail

Coleslaw           

Three Cheese and Spring Onion        

Chlli Con Carne

Chicken Curry

Additional Cheese or Beans

   £11.45
   £11.10
   £11.10

£10.70
   £12.15
   £11.10

£11.10
£13.95
£13.95
£3.00

      

A scone with Clotted cream & Jam       

A cheese Scone w/Mature Cheddar & Chutney

£6.95
£7.50

Afternoon Tea - Minimum two people
Per
person

£25.00

Vegetarian Ploughman’s        

Traditional Ploughman’s
£12.95
£14.95

Served from the oven with butter (unless otherwise requested) & a 
salad garnish with coleslaw

Coffees          
Latte         
Cappuccino           
Americano  
Espresso
Iced Coffee
Flat White
Hot Chocolate

£3.75
  
£3.75  
£3.00   
  
£3.00
£4.50 
   
£3.75
£4.50

Syrups £1.00

Add coffee syrup
       
~ Vanilla      
~ Caramel       
~ Gingerbread
~ Hazelnut
~ Cookiee Dough
~ Pumpkin Spice
~ Toasted Almond

Additional charge of £1.00 for oat and soy 
milk.


