



VINTAGE TEA ROOM



*The Little
Teacup*

Menu



Welcome!

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other known allergens may be present.

Please note we take the utmost care to prevent cross-contamination, however, any product may contain traces of allergens as all menu items are prepared in the same kitchen.

Our dish descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used to make the dish. Therefore, if you have a food allergy, please speak to your server before placing your order.





The Little Teacup Menu

Breakfast

Served until 11.30

Bacon Sandwich	£5.50
Vegan Bacon Sandwich (ve)	£5.50
Bacon, scrambled egg & beans on toast	£9.95
Tofu scramble, vegan bacon & beans on toast (ve)	£9.95
Toasted Bagel with double egg & cheese	£8.50
Toast with Butter & Jam	£3.50
Toasted Teacake served with butter & Jam	£3.95

Lunch

Our lunch platter is served with a sandwich of your choice with a side salad, local crisps & a slice of cake

(Supplement £1 for Prawn Cocktail and Coronation Chicken sandwich)

(Drinks purchased separately)

Lunch platter for 1 - Sandwich & a slice of cake	£12.95
Lasagne	£12.95
Fish Finger Sandwich	£9.50
Sausage Roll	£3.50
Soup	£6.95

Served with thick slice of bread & butter

Shakshouka

£9.50

Poached eggs in a sauce made of peppers, onions, tomatoes and a hint of spices

Toasted Panini

Served with side salad garnish, coleslaw & local crisps

Cheese & Ham	£10.95
Tuna melt	£10.95
Three cheese & spring onion *	£9.95
Chicken and Bacon *	£9.95

**Mixed with Mayonnaise*

Sandwiches

Served with side salad garnish, coleslaw & local crisps

Choose between thick cut white or granary bread

Egg Mayonnaise	£8.45
Three Cheese & spring onion	£8.45
Coronation chicken	£9.45
	£8.70
Chicken & bacon	£9.45
Prawn Cocktail	£8.70
Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.45
Ham Salad	£8.45
Cheese Salad	£8.45
Vegan Sheese & pickle (ve)	£9.45
Vegan Chicken-less & Mayonnaise (ve)	



Cakes & tarts

We have a selection of cakes and tarts, please ask your server for available options

Please ask for allergens





The Little Teacup Menu

Ploughman's

Vegetarian Ploughman's	£12.95
Traditional Ploughman's	£14.95

Jacket Potatoes

Served from the oven with butter (unless otherwise requested) & a salad garnish with coleslaw

Tuna mayonnaise	£11.45
Mature Cheddar	£11.10
Vegan Sheese	£11.10
Beans	£10.70
Prawn Cocktail	£12.15
Coleslaw	£11.10
Three Cheese and Spring Onion	£11.10
Chlli Con Carne	£13.95
Chicken Curry	£13.95
Additional Cheese or Beans	£3.00

Cream Tea

A Scone served with clotted cream, strawberry jam & a tea or coffee

Our savoury version includes cheese scones ,cheese slice & tomato chutney with your choice of a tea or an Americano coffee

A scone with Clotted cream & Jam	£6.95
A cheese Scone w/Mature Cheddar & Chutney	£7.50



Afternoon Tea

Be treated to a selection of finger sandwiches, scones with clotted cream & Tiptree jam with sweet treats together with a tea or Americano coffee (additional drinks charged separately)

Afternoon Tea - Minimum two people	£25.00
Per person	

Drinks

Tea selection

English Breakfast tea	£3.50
Earl Grey	£3.50
Rooibos	£3.50
Peppermint	£3.50
Green tea	£3.50
Fruit tea	£3.50

Coffees

Latte	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75
Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£3.00
Iced Coffee	£4.50
Flat White	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.50

Syrups

£1.00

Add coffee syrup

- ~ Vanilla
- ~ Caramel
- ~ Gingerbread
- ~ Hazelnut
- ~ Cookiee Dough
- ~ Pumpkin Spice
- ~ Toasted Almond

Cold drinks

Diet Coke	£3.00
Coke	£3.20
Orange Juice	£3.00
Apple Juice	£3.00
Bottled still water	£2.00

Additional charge of £1.00 for oat and soy milk.

